G41D3B PCB 6.x

Socket
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775

Processor

Intel® Core™2 Quad Processor
Intel® Core™2 Quad Processor
Intel® Core™2 Quad Processor
Intel® Core™2 Quad Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Dual Core
Intel® Celeron® Dual Core
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor

Processor Model
Q9505s
Q9400s
Q8400s
Q8200s
E8600
E8500
E8400
E8200
E7600
E7500
E7300
E7200
E6750
E6700
E6600
E6400
E6320
E6300
E6000
E4700
E4500
E4400
E4300
E3000
E5400
E5400
E5200
E2220
E2200
E2160
E2140
E6300
E6300
E1600
E1200
E3300
450
430
420

sSpec/OPN#
QMLU
SLG9U
QLRY
SLGOT
SLBOL
Q9G2
Q9HD
Q9HR
QLUH
SLB9Z
SLAPB
SLAVN
SLA9V
SL9ZF
SL9S8
SL9S9
SLA4U
SL9SA
QLPP
SLALT
SLA95
SLA3F
SL9TB
QLVM
QLQG
SLBOV
QFHQ
SLASW
SLA8X
SLA3H
SLA3J
QMDW
QLPZ
Q9DM
SLAQW
SLGU4
SLAFZ
SLOXN
SLOXP

Frequency
2.83 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.33 GHz
3.33 GHz
3.16GHz
3.0GHz
2.66 GHz
3.06 GHz
2.93 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.53 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.66 GHz
2.40 GHz
2.13 GHz
1.86 GHz
1.86 GHz
3.46 GHz
2.60 GHz
2.20 GHz
2.0 GHz
1.80 GHz
3.40 GHz
2.70 GHz
2.70 GHz
2.50 GHz
2.40 GHz
2.20 GHz
1.80 GHz
1.60 GHz
2.80 GHz
2.80 GHz
2.40 GHz
1.60 GHz
2.50 GHz
2.20 GHz
1.80 GHz
1.60 GHz

GPU Freque Core Name Watts

65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
45W
65W
65W
65W
65W
35w
35w
35w

Since BIOS Version
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	CPU Support

